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» TIAEIA-604 FOCIS-10 compatible adapters

» Exceed TIAEIA-568-B.3 requirements

» Srdr. (SenioriJunior adapters have a FOCIS-10 senior adapter interface at one end and a
FOCIS-10 junior adapter interface at the other end

» Both ends accept FOCIS-10 compatible senior LC connectors

» Junior end also accepts FOCIS-10 compatible juniar (fiked ferrulelspringless) LC connectors
» Accommodate tighter applications {inside wall); allowing easier access to LS connectors
terminated on 900pm buffered fiber

» Choice of phosphor bronze or Zirconia ceramic split sleeves to fit specific netwark
reguirements; zirconia ceramic split sleeves are recommended for Qw204 muoltimode and
Q31052 singlemode applications

» L2 simplex and duplex adapters are also available in Opticom® Fiber Adaper Fanels and
GlickMet™ Pre-Terminated Cassettes to provide a complete LC system solution

» L duplex adapters are also availahle in Mini-Com@& modules

FADJLCHL-L

FoHZ directive iz not applicable
IMtended for uze in fixed installstions which are outzide the zcope of RoHS

LC Sr.idr. SFF duplex multimode fiber optic adapter with phosphor bronze split sleeves.
Black

LC SRR SFF Duplex MW Fiber Optic Adapter OM2 BL (Phos)
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